PR760 Parts List

Table of Contents
Cabinet 1

Cabinet 11

Air Cooled

Water Cooled

Water System
Evaporator

Spout

Gear Motor

Valve Tower
Compressor

Control Box - Air Cooled
Control Box - Water Cooled

Wiring Diagrams



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

WATER-COOLED
.—— REFRIGERATION

ELBOW SWITCH
SYSTEM

BIN THERMOSTAT
BRACKET

ICE BREAKER

CONTACTOR

LO PRESSURE

/ CONTROL

©
\ RELAY B

ON-OFF
PUSH BUTTON

START-RESET
PUSH BUTTON

LO WATER PRESSURE
SWITCH

AUGER DELAY
CONTROL

JULY, 1988
Page 2



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

HIGH PRESSURE
REGULATOR VALVE

T Cco?
PRE-MIX TANKS TANK

< ,\_\— FIELD SUPPLIED —/
\
\\

FIVE CIRCUIT

1 / COLD PLATE

Pre-Mix Drink System

JULY, 1988
Page 3



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CABINET ASSEMBLY (PART |)

ITEM
NUMBER

OO WN =

S W~

\

NN
x&\\\i‘&\

N

NN

PART
NUMBER

03-1419-19
03-1417-15
A32212-001
03-1404-09
A30722-001
A24800-007

A24800-002

03-1404-09
03-1417-03
03-1404-10
A30503-001
A30503-002

DESCRIPTION

Screw, #8 x 1-3/4

Lockwasher, #8

Top Panel, S.S. Only

Screw, #8 x 1/2

Cover, Bin

Panel, Right Side
Enamel

Panel, Right Side
S.S.

Screw, #8 x 1/2

Lockwasher, #8

Screw, #8 x 5/8

Support Strip, Right

Support Strip, Left

JULY, 1986
Page 4

11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

No Number
No Number
No Number
No Number
A27032-002
03-1404-09

03-1417-03

A27034-007

A27034-002

03-1404-09
A32322-002
11-0354-00
A30507-001
03-1531-03

Unit Base
Legs, Enamel (KLP2E)
Legs, S.S. (KLP2S)
Chassis Stop
Insulation Retainer
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Lockwasher, #8
Panel, Left Side
Enamel
Panel, Left Side
S.S.
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Back Pane! (C Model)
Bin Thermostat
Rear Cover Plate
Screw



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CABINET ASSEMBLY (PART il)

ITEM
NUMBER

1
2

OQO~NDODODLW

10

/4
)/

)}/ /4

0

/

PART
NUMBER

03-1404-09
02-2130-01

02-2130-02

15-0324-00
15-0620-01
03-1419-05
03-0271-00
03-1419-05
15-0711-01
A24794-007

A24794-002

03-1417-03

DESCRIPTION

Screw, #8 x 1/2
Ice Access Door,

Enamel Units (orange plastic)

ice Access Door,
S.8. (grey plastic)

Piastic Insert (36.5")

Moulding Strip

Screw, #8 x 5/8

Speed Clip

Screw, #8 x 1-1/2

Scotsman Emblem

Panel, Right Front
Enamel

Panel, Right Front
S.S.

Lockwasher, #8

JULY, 1986

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20

03-1404-09
03-1417-15
03-1419-16
A30496-004

A30496-002

15-0706-01
03-1419-17
03-1404-05
A30502-001
A30497-005

A30497-002

A30539-001

Screw, #8 x 1/2
Lockwasher, #8
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Panel, Lower Left
Front, Enamel
Panel, Lower Left
Front, S.S.
Moulding Strip
Screw, #8 x 5/8
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Bracket, Left Front
Panel, Upper Left
Front, Enamel
Panel, Upper Left
Front, S.S.
Door Track Assembly



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

FREEZER
ASSEMBLY

SEEPAGES ~__ ||

!

\
COMPRESSOR T
ASSEMBLY —————)

SEE PAGE 12

AIR-COOLED ASSEMBLIES

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER

02-0544-01
A09388-001
03-1531-01
A30003-001
18-0396-01
03-0571-00
03-1417-09
03-1404-03
18-0625-00
A25548-001

QWO NOOMWN =

11 03-1417-09
12 03-0571-00
13 18-0559-01

g

DESCRIPTION

Drier

Drier Brace

Screw, #8 x 7/8

Shroud

Condenser

Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2

Lockwasher, 1/4

Screw, #6 x 1/4

Fan Blade

Fan Mounting
Bracket

Lockwasher, 1/4

Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2

Fan Motor 115/60/1

JULY, 1886
Page 6

AIR-COOLED REFRIGERATION
SYSTEM

N |

SN
>

TO SERVICE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM:

TOROQUE REFRIGERATION ACCESS VALVE
CAPS TO 60-75 INCH POUNDS.

ALWAYS
USE A
BACK UP
WRENCH

TORQUE
TO 60-75
INCH POUNDS

ALWAYS USE A BACK-UP
WRENCH TO AVOID DAMAGE
TO THE REFRIGERANT TUBING.



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

FREEZER ASSEMBLY

SEE PAGE 9 \
\

WATER-COOLED REFRIGERATION

(T

J POV
0 7\ 3
COMPRESSOR B
ASSEMBLY : / ,/"
SEE PAGE 12 B‘w—-—— 5
/-/ 86

WATER-COOLED ASSEMBLIES

TO SERVICE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM:
TORQUE REFRIGERATION ACCESS VALVE

{

ITEM PART CAPS TO 60.75 INCH POUNDS.
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 11019802  Water Regulator VALY SORE
Assembly
2 03-0571-00  Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 Aavs
3 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4 3,;2’,“8:
4 03-0571-00 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2
5 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4
6 18-3305-02 Condenser TORQUE
7 A32092-001  Drain Assembly, INCH POURDS

Water-Cooled

8 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 7/8
9 A09388-001  Brace
10 02-0544-01 Drier
1 AIS924000  Bracket WALNGI Y6 Rl Shmwae

TO THE REFRIGERANT TUBING.

JULY, 1986
Page 7




PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

ELBOW SWITCH
ASSEMBLY
SEE PAGE 98

FREEZER ASSEMBLY

SEE PAGE 9 \\ g
T

7*“
WATER AND DRAINAGE SYSTEM
ITEM PART 9 A32088-001 Drain Assembly
NUMBER NUMER DESCRIPTION 10 13-0617-11 8-ringT
11 02-1741-00 rain Top
; gggg::’,g; Celse"m‘; Float 12 02-0534-00  Hose Clamp
eell alve and Floa 13 16-0670-02  Tee
3 03057100  Screw, 1/4- 20 x 12 1 11020600 Lo Water Pressure
4 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4 15 12-1213-10 s Bushin
5 A30538-001 Reservoir Bracket els nap Busning
h 16 No Number Rubber Washer
6 A30464-002  Storage Bin 17 A30720-001  Bin Thermostat
7 03-1405-03 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 Bracket
8 A32091-001 Drain Assembly

(Water-Cooled only)

JULY, 1986
Page 8



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

@

s—CD>

10—, o:)

—

FREEZER ASSEMBLY
(A & B MODELS ONLY)

ITEM
NUMBER

1

2

- OOWO~NOOOL A w

s Wy

PART
NUMBER

03-1405-42
03-1417-13
A32571-020

02-2853-01
13-0617-46
A31839-001
A32098-020
02-0929-01
13-0704-00
A29463-001
02-2577-01

DESCRIPTION

Screw, No. 5/16 - 18 x
7/8 Hex Cap

Lockwasher, No. 5/16
Helical Spring

Ice Breaker (Includes
Bearing & Seal)

Seal

O-Ring

Auger

Freezer Assembly

Seal, Water

Gasket

Adapter Freezer

Adapter Large

FREEZER ASSEMBLY
{(C MODEL ONLY)

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 03-1405-42 Screw
2 03-1417-13 Lockwasher
3 A32571-020 Ice Breaker (Includes
Bearing & Seal)
4 02-2853-01 Seal
5 13-0617-46 O-Ring
6 A31839-001 Auger
7 A32098-020  Freezer Assembly
(Includes 10 & 11)
8 02-0929-01 Water Seal
9 03-1558-05 Snap Ring
10 A32050-001 Drip Pan
11 13-0704-00 Gasket
12 ~313-0769-02- Water Shed
A 240w |

JULY, 1886
Page 9



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

NOTE: When replacing the following items
Switch Housing

Spring
2 Plunger
Diaphram
1 Diaphram Ring
F Use P/N A30265-020
which includes all above
N arts.
/—\ Q{ P 11
/ £
% (

12 ®
1
T

ELBOW AND SWITCH ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 12-2202-01 Switch

2 03-1403-08 Screw, No. 6-32 x 7/8

3 03-0886-00 Speednut

4 02-2764-01 Elbow Assembly

5 02-2604-01 Bracket, Spout
Retaining

6 03-1544-04 Screw, No. 10-24 x 3/8
S.8. Soc Hd Cap

7 02-2637-01 Retaining Ring

8 A31390-001 Insulation (Includes
left & right sides)

9 13-0619-49 O-Ring

10 A30089-001 U-Channel

11 02-0179-03 Clamp

12 A30087-004 Ice Tube

JULY, 1986
Page 10



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

DRIVE MOTOR ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART
@ umeer NUMBER
1 02-1606-00
2 49070962
3 02-2853-01
4 03-1251-01
5 A31230-001
6 02-1681-00
7 03-1363-00
8 02-2541-01
9 03-1630-01
10 02-2745-01
1 02-1604-00
12 02-1679-00
13 A32368-020
14 02-1679-00
15 A26103-001
16 A31230-001
17 03-1408-24
18 02-1603-00
19 03-1408-24

20 12-1741-29
. ( 12-1741-20

21 A32425-001
22 12-1741-28
12-1741-32
12-2314-21
12-1741-22
23 A25835-001
24 A32404-021
25 12-2314-22
24

DESCRIPTION

Oil Seal
Water Shed C Model Only A5 ( > 40 ~o@ /
Oil Seal Top - Faces Up
Screw” »
Gear Case Cover Assembly*
Thrust Race
Retaining Ring
Shaft, Output
Key
Gear, Output
Third Pinion Assembly,
Second Gear
Thrust Race
Bearing (Includes
Items 12, 13, & 14)
Thrust Race
“Q” Ring
Gear Case Assembly Bottom*
Washer
Second Pinion Assembly,
First Gear
Washer
Bearing Shaft GE
Bearing Shaft Emerson
GE P.S.C.
Drive Motor
Switch, Start
(General Electric) #1
Start Switch
(General Electric) #2

Centrifugal Switch P.S.C. S~ \ l
Switch, Start (Emerson) 2 I
Gearcase Oil (1) Pint 8
Gearmotor Assembly Complete 18\ (
Capacitor (G.E. PSC Only) ’11f - (—9
’ 10
23 s
N\ |
J ‘ FLUSH MACHINED
17 ‘ 11 SURFACE BOSS DOWN

*NOTE:Torque cover mounting screws
250-300 inch pounds.

*NOTE: Gearcase cover and
bottom are sold as a set only.
Order Part Number A31230-001

JULY, 1886
Page 11



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

% DISPENSING TOWER ASSEMBLY

qﬂ ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

A27737-007 Tube Assembly (cold plate to tower)
A30541-001 Tube Assembly (cold plate to pre-mix tank)
A30501-001 Mounting Plate

No Number  Dispensing Tower

HWN =

JULY, 1986
Page 12



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

ITEM
NUMBER

1

W N

QO ~NOO D

PART
NUMBER

18-2400-25
18-2410-00
18-2420-00

18-2200-28
18-2200-27
03-1408-29
03-1417-12
03-1405-40
18-3900-01

JULY, 1986
Page 13

DESCRIPTION

Overload (115/60/1)

Relay (115/60/1)

Capacitor with cap,
(115/60/1)

Grommet

Sleeve

Washer

Lockwasher

Screw

Compressor
Assembly,
(115/60/1)



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

INSULATION
“ RETAINER

)

(

CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY - AIR-COOLED

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 3/8 8 12-2199-01 Start-Reset Switch,
2 12-2048-01 Contactor, (115/60/1) {115/60/1)
3 03-1417-03 Lockwasher 9 A30543-001  Switch Housing
4 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 3/8 10 11-0420-01 Low Pressure Control
5 11-0402-01 Lo Pressure Control 1 03-1403-02 Screw, #6 x 1/4
(Auger Delay) 12 12-1213-12 Snap Bushing
6 12-2090-01 Relay, (115/60/1) 13 03-1406-01 Nut
7 12-2200-01 ON-OFF Switch, 14 12-0256-00 Straight Connector
(115/60/1) 15 13-0557-00 Grommet
16 A31654-001 Control Box Cover
17 11-0354-00 Bin Thermostat

(Located on
Insulation Retainer)

JULY, 1886

A q4



PR760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY - WATER-COOLED

ITEM
NUMBER

[4,] BWN -

~N O

PART
NUMBER

A30543-001
03-1417-03
03-1531-01
12-2200-01

12-2199-01
11-0388-02

12-2090-01
11-0402-01

DESCRIPTION

Switch Housing

Lockwasher

Screw, #8 x 3/8

ON-OFF Switch,
(115/60/1)

Start-Reset Switch,
(115/60/1)

Hi Pressure Control

Relay, (115/60/1)

Auger Delay - Control

JULY, 1986
Page 15

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

12-2048-01
03-1531-01
11-0420-01
13-0557-00
03-1403-02
12-1213-10
03-1413-02
A30542-001
11-0354-00

-

Contactor, (115/60/1)

Screw, #8 x 3/8

Low Pressure Control

Grommet

Screw, #6 x 1/4

Snap Bushing

Screw, #6 x 1/4

Control Box Cover

Bin Thermostat
(Located on
Retainer)



PR760 WIRING DIAGRAM

NY4

(e

WOLIVINOD

[y 3
4O05$S3udN0D

AN

390V
v 10m )

i
N0 /,_.\
T 40t
G ik
A¥Y130 ¥aONV
:xw_.:. TOBANOD TOULNOD
l L_ T|.+T

4
1_1.4-. $834d_ $534d 01
uilvam 01
HOLIME
$ 4t . LRI
T+ FAAVSRET]
440-NO
440-NO

[

+ - N\ ‘n ]

1383u-1¥ViS

iNods

v 3
Nyl AVIaY

z3

SLINA 170A OPZ-00T NO Q3aSN JVIM O3u= s*

SAINN LI0A OT4-004 NO GISM IHIM ILINM -3*

G3IAaNNOoHD 39 LSNKW 1INN SIHL [Loo-pESOEV |
_ .
3JGON DNIMVIN 3Dt TVNHON R _ ATNO
NI NMOHS ST10HINOD 11V .| SHOLONANOD
ATddNS WIMOd
_ M 1708 OvE-00¢ " 030IA0us “ Emlﬁmw »NW:
O Lo s D0 euTaics b 8IS0 SRS
a NO G34IN03Y $3SNI >Jtl°3nﬂhh“;°t AINO QIWINDIY ISNI
fe———oseHn-—
| 1
! .mmmM ..R&nll U_ __ WOLIME 13835-1uv1s
[osowwoa] |[ ¢ [ Jl___ 1
. T
A 171" | vlue
} T ] M Py}
o B 1w, o—t .
ININIIIMS %y Mf - [
IINAULINID C
1IN JAING §3IIAV \
s
owu3NL
sna
401931044 9
@ ALLEIVE]
[ @8 o
G
TR
w ’ e " ‘\;*
= AV13¥
;3@ 1N33802 AV130 3390V
Luvis ¥0SSININD [a0u1n02 |
ne 1 INNSSIWS !
¥I1VM 01 | A _
T081INGD ! .\
3uNSSINS | %
hay e g, | 0u1N03 _
- T « ‘
ﬁ — |3unss2Md 01 |

ne

Wiring Diagram, PR760AE-1A (115/60/1) Air-Cooled

16

JULY, 1986
P n



NOLIVINOD

A N

[

’C,_

! WOSSIUINOD

3aua 7 uaonv

|

PR760 WIRING DIAGRAM

SLINN LI0A 0¥Z2-00Z NO A43SN IHIm szuz*

SLINA 1704 0Z4-004 NO G3ISN JUIM ILIHM =M K

T ¥ _.OU 3
1409, b
J Pl
1) ZIF
AV130 430NV
WY3INL TONLINOD TOHLNOD)
3 b 44
TF TF 1

L1 ] $53ud S53Iua 07

B3ILVM 07 4
TOBINGD
HOLIMS

et Ly SS3d .zﬁ

* ﬂ#.».«qm: —

440-NO
L 139-NQ
N\
anvy
| A ALLY AN ) ..u.p__!m
v ] T (R

13S34-1HVLS

HILIMS

G3ANNOHY 39 LSNW 1INN SIHL

JCOW ONDIVIN 301 TVWHON
NI NMOHS ST0HLNOD 1TV

SLINR

g 470A O¥Z-002

| 404 AY4dNS WIMOY L 3a¥m SNOILIINNOD
% AlddNs 4IMOd
L — 1L

40 $3QiS K108
HO 03WINDIM SISAI

(LOO-SESOLV |
m IS 3I8NI XYW H
DO oviron ¥3s0us ! AINO
| 404 L dae33s . SHOLONANOD
| H3ddO9 3SN
_ xocn“.wh“s»%zxal_. NI _ SLINN LT0A
i |

i
1 !

ININDILIMS %y
T¥NIIALNID

1iNN 3A1NQ W39V

WOLIMS 1363U-1UVis 1|

T
i
|
l

—
i
1
'
i

i

I ERAVH S

J -

0Z1-001 403 A14dNS
HIAMOd 30 IMIS AN NO

AINO Q3NINOIW ISNS

L - .
TIU B

w

MRS

A
LIk}

OWHIHL

.

usnd
401931044
= _IVNEILXT

(
> e
«

=

g —

& !
w@!‘

18V1S

|
L<u®

AVI134
ININEND

¥0SSIUAWO)D

104 INOD
JuNSSI14d

o

¥31VM 01 v *8

-

ﬁ

><.-u|°|-u.u=<
R

1 JUNSS NG

st

S |
340-NO
HOLIMS

“
|
|
|

in0ds

HILIMS

ne

[ -M fw i
_m -\N >le_.l,, _ﬁm||.._.| ! _—l Ill.m .

_ T0¥1INOD _

na

Wiring Diagram, PR760WE-1A (115/60/1) Water-Cooled

JULY, 1966
Page 17



PR760 WIRING DIAGRAM

J32ANNOYY 38 1SNK 1INN SIHL

NVd

!

| 100-$60ZEYV |

aNY SLN3WIYINOIAH

ATNO

LG~ SHOLONANOD

XO8 NOILONNT

[P S

[4019VLNOD

AI\
[A R AP

H3dd0od asn

33

E:

Av130 ¥390Y
[1081N00 |

| JUNSSIN !

|
QJ | JAOW DNINVIA 331 TVWHON
]
YO4IVINGD AJ i NI NMOHS ST0HINOD TV
( > - & SR Lt - S = i
FNA Tl i
¥OSSIUANOD m .
i z | !
_ . , |
v B i
/e avaas i
NS : i
a 3na ‘m:_ w200V . ' ,
e f
Hﬂmw;::u.:zco T i 1
YOSSTHIN0D ;
//,\\ T 1 i H ﬁ
i i%" R b
e ® AV13Q 4390V : f—
><..me i 7
" LNOD ONYIML :_OK,PZDU i i 7
Tt mm,m,,ﬂ.”‘ !L._._w " ssaum 01! 7 ONIHILIMS 4 |
saLVM 0 u, IVINSIYLNID o
woLms L L 1IND IAT¥A 8390V |
L S L | o 1|
" 10¥2N0D
| sio-w0 . u»wmsw o84 aNssING | |
S\ o+ . <lyy/ 40123l
anv e TYN¥31X3 vuﬂ1||4
)
HOLIMS i ¥
T«E&@f’n - — b 3 un wa
. 13S3H-1HYLS tL) Y4 s |
9 i bR W W ,
v AVI3Y & I 7 1 e | ﬁ
13S38-14VLS R 16 HOLIMS W e > |
L N e e P T um
dawvl v Avizy 1n0ds W L W 7
I
|1 Y AEL]
T m,b INTUYND
I I | 4uvis 40SSIUJWOD ne
1 all
SLINN L10A 07E-00Z NO Q3SN 3dIM AIVI8 =38 *
SLINR L10A 0¥Z-00% NO 03SN 3uim q3u=u Ak 0SZHW NO TVISOREHT »
X08 TOHINGD 40
SLINA LI10A 0Z1-00L NO G3SN AHIM JLIHM=M * .—.W(nw_wn—luww.vrﬁﬂulo-“ ﬁ’
-
‘310N

0 —— e

1NOdS

RILIMS

° |
104109

Dz:mmuxg o|_

Wiring Diagram, PR760AE-1C (115/60/1) Air-Cooled
JULY, 1986
Page 18



PR760 WIRING DIAGRAM

HOLIVINOD
4L TN

LAV N _/1 zL
HOS5IUINOD

P

02 8 AvIR 3AIQ_Y3ONV
8 L

1ow
H (3
£ ¥OLIVINOD ﬁ
103 40S53HdN0 D

! | s Av13Q 430NV

| | Avian

;y ; °| in0d  ownIMi
h Wy

HILVYM O

TOULNOD

$§3ud

HILIMS (L]

13836-14VLS

9
¥ AVI3H
13

SUNN 110A 0¥Z-00Z NO 035N Juim ¥OVIe ¥a MK
SLIND LT0A OPZ-00Z NO Q3SnN 3HIM g3H =Y *

SLINM 170A 0T1-001 NO GISN JdiM ILIHM=M I

13538-14V1S s HOLIMS
b y9 \og ol ——
dWv1 V AVI3Y 1n0ds

z1 __,

G3ANNOHD 38 LSNI LINN SIHL

JAOW DNIXVIN 31 TYIWHON
NI NMOHS STOHLNOD TV

X08 NOILONAP

! 321 I$0Nd "XV

(100-S602ZEV |
t
| ONY SANINIYINOIY !

ATINO
I w03 Sivaanen 335 | SHOLINANOD

h4— A1ddNS YIMOD —»{
1

| | H3dd0O asn

K\;*

HOLIMS L3STH-LHVLS

[worsvivos |
B el s

Bl

(et}

Du:ﬂ:
mw ¥0123104d

TUNY3ILX]

g

INIHILIMS ¥
WINIIYLNID
1INA 3AI80 8390V R
aq
¥IlVM 01
1081N09
1uNSSIdd

d¥ )
18Y1$

se
19 1
1
urm Al
S oW
INREL
INIH¥ND
Y0SSINAWOD
n
0S/HW NO | [IVISONUIHL
X08 TOMLNOD 40 g

34dISNI GALYD0T
LVLISONYIHL NIB

‘310N

L Lan ﬁMmmmg
k =7
_ 1 ﬂd :
IIIII M e o s
1 na - -
‘ A
7 ! °
z
»e Fa.,..m na
HO11MS

AV130 3390Y
[ 1081n03 |

1 JUNSSI¥d |

1N0ds

HILIMS

108180 |

IYNSSIAWL-IH | T041N0D | 4

3YNSs3dd 01

[

Wiring Diagram, PR760WE-1C (115/60/1) Water-Cooled

JULY, 1886
Page 19



